Meeting Rooms

Holiday Inn

ANIHG HOTEL

FLOOR PLANS

Room name

King Fahad

Al Qasr

Al Qumara Hall
Al Badr

Al Fahed

Al Bandar

Al Mishaal

Al Faisal

i

Reception
Style

1400
1100
250
N/A
60
60
50
50

Theatre
Style

1200
1000
200
N/A
55
50
42
42

Classroom
Style

500
120
N/A
33
30
24
24

U-Shape
Style

760
150

80

N/A

22
25
25
25

Boardroom
Style

160
150
80

N/A

22
25
25
25

Banquet
Style

600
450
200
N/A

40
30
24
24

Cabaret
Style

300
222
100
N/A
22
24
16
16

.-t,

Dimensions

50x30
50x20
22x17
16x13
9.76x7.80
9.54x 833
573x10.77
573x10.77

>~

Aream’ | Height

1200 640
1000  5.50
374 5.50
200 3.50
76 2.87
80 2.87
62 2.87
62 2.87

Location

Door H/W Floor)

4x2.70 G
2.70x170 G
244x2 G

2442 1
215x133 1
215x133 1
215x133 1
215x133 1



Meeting Room Layouts and Dimensions

Holiday Inn

ANIHG HOTEL

Ground Floor

Stage

Al Qasr
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Meeting Rooms @ Mezzanine
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