

FLOOR PLANS



























Room name		Theatre Style	Classroom Style	U-Shape Style	Boardroom Style	Banquet Style	Cabaret Style	Dimensions	11.00	Height	Door H/W	Location (Floor)
	Reception Style								Area m²			
King Fahad	1400	1200	600	760	160	600	300	50 x 30	1200	6.40	4 x 2.70	G
Al Qasr	1100	1000	500	150	150	450	222	50 x 20	1000	5.50	2.70 x 170	G
Al Oumara Hall	250	200	120	80	80	200	100	22 x 17	374	5.50	2.44 x 2	G
Al Badr	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	16 x 13	200	3.50	2.44 x 2	1
Al Fahed	60	55	33	22	22	40	22	9.76 x 7.80	76	2.87	2.15 x 1.33	1
Al Bandar	60	50	30	25	25	30	24	9.54 x 8.33	80	2.87	2.15 x 1.33	1
Al Mishaal	50	42	24	25	25	24	16	5.73 x 10.77	62	2.87	2.15 x 1.33	1
Al Faisal	50	42	24	25	25	24	16	5.73 x 10.77	62	2.87	2.15 x 1.33	1



